S Sylius

Client

Charles GHEWY

506 CHEMIN DE LAUMEL
GOURDON

FRANCE 46 300

n° Nom
1 Amandier guara
2 Livraison a domicile

Vendeur

Ma Pépiniere

134 Rue Francois de Sourdis
Bordeaux

FR47930222575

FRANCE 33000

Note de crédit #2024/11/000000010

Quantité

1

1

Prix unique net Prix net TVA (%) TVA
32.23 32.23 5.5% 1.77

11.67 11.67 20% 2.33

Net total:
Tax total:
Total:
TVA (%)
5.5%

20%

Délivré le: 2024-11-24 16:50:31

Prix TTC Devise
34.00 EUR
14.00 EUR
43.90 EUR

4.10 EUR
48.00 EUR
TVA Devise
1.77 EUR

2.33 EUR
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